V.3.0
 Optical Fibre Assemblies
 Optical Fibre Components
 Fibre Optic Cable
 Internal Management
 External Management
 Tools & Test Equipment
 Cleaning & Consumables
 Telecommunication Products
 Copper Structured Cabling Solutions
Cleaning & Consumables
Fibre Optic MPO/MTP® Cleaning Solutions
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Simplex connection cleaner - (1.25mm - LC, MU) 214-53A/1.25/Z
Simplex connection cleaner - (2.5mm - SC, ST, FC, E2000) 214-53A/2.5/Z
> MTPCLEANREEL-F - For cleaning all single fiber and female MTP®/MPO ferrule
connectors
> MTPCLEANREEL-M - For cleaning male (with guide pins) MTP®/MPO connectors
> MTPRCR - OPTIPOP Refill 6 Pack. Replacement reels for all OPTIPOP R cassettes
> Replacement reels are easy to install and reduce the cost per cleaning 400+ Cleanings
> Eliminates electrostatic charge
> The washed, ultra clean micro-fibre cloth captures debris and other contamination
> The cloth is robust, it does not fray or leave any fibrous materials behind
> The most cost effective high-end cleaning solution available
> Cleans male and female MTP®/MPO ferrule
> 600+ cleanings per unit
> Simple dial turn engagement is easy to operate
> Nozzle is keyed for precise alignment of the cleaning tip to the fibre array
> Alignment cap lid opens for cleaning the unmated connectors
> PN: 214-53A/1.25 – cleans 1.25mm ferrules  (LC, MU)
> PN: 214-53A/2.5 – cleans 2.5mm ferrules (SC, ST, FC and E2000)
> Simple pushing motion to engage tool
> Audible CLICK to alert the operator when tools is fully engaged
> Over 525+ engagements per unit
> Dry cleaning strand eliminates the need for solvents to be effective
> Crush resistant to over 250N
> Impact resistant to survive drops over 1.5M
OptiPop R Cassette Cleaner
IBC Brand Cleaning Tools for Multifibre Connections
IBC Brand Cleaning Tools for Simplex Connections
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Female MTP®/MPO ferrule cleaner MTPCLEANREEL-F/Z
Male MTP®/MPO ferrule cleaner MTPCLEANREEL-M/Z
OPTIPOP Refill 6 Pack MTPRCR/Z
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
MPO Cleaner MPOCLEANER1/Z